
OBST GYNAEC

MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE FEMALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE TOTAL

Mon 01-Sep 42 39 38 36 8 11 21 21 21 13 3 4 11 9 2 3 1 2 1 1 14 8 7 15 1 1 149 184 333

Tue 02-Sep 25 28 17 13 14 10 17 12 31 17 5 5 6 9 3 2 4 3 2 1 15 10 4 17 2 0 114 158 272

Wed 03-Sep 36 25 24 16 25 8 16 20 19 10 3 4 7 6 4 5 2 3 3 1 8 7 3 8 1 0 132 132 264

Thu 04-Sep 25 23 17 23 7 3 14 20 21 13 2 2 8 7 1 1 2 2 3 1 12 3 4 4 3 1 98 124 222

Fri 05-Sep 23 17 18 15 12 5 12 15 18 12 3 1 6 6 4 2 2 2 1 2 7 8 8 7 2 1 98 111 209

Sat 06-Sep 20 13 10 10 7 4 9 9 12 4 2 2 3 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 3 0 58 58 116

Sun 07-Sep 12 6 8 5 2 3 4 3 11 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 7 6 0 2 2 1 36 38 74

Mon 08-Sep 47 37 30 33 19 10 29 18 19 17 6 4 6 5 2 2 3 4 3 2 20 7 3 11 1 3 169 172 341

Tue 09-Sep 31 25 16 16 17 6 15 13 26 17 2 5 8 9 3 2 3 1 2 2 9 10 3 10 2 1 111 143 254

Wed 10-Sep 28 20 22 21 17 9 19 19 22 8 0 2 6 2 4 1 1 3 1 1 16 12 5 11 1 1 120 132 252

Thu 11-Sep 30 15 20 15 5 7 14 20 22 13 4 1 6 5 2 3 2 2 2 1 9 8 7 13 4 0 105 125 230

Fri 12-Sep 22 22 26 16 11 6 17 12 20 9 4 5 8 9 0 0 3 3 1 1 12 6 6 9 1 0 111 118 229

Sat 13-Sep 26 17 20 15 9 2 15 13 22 21 3 3 2 4 3 3 2 2 2 1 14 7 2 9 6 3 104 122 226

Sun 14-Sep 8 6 8 4 3 3 3 3 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 5 2 1 1 0 0 28 31 59

Mon 15-Sep 38 37 28 38 17 9 20 16 24 8 8 6 3 10 3 5 1 1 3 1 14 15 8 19 4 4 147 193 340

Tue 16-Sep 23 31 23 14 17 14 20 14 24 19 4 0 7 6 5 2 4 2 2 1 10 6 3 10 0 0 118 143 261

Wed 17-Sep 23 21 27 20 19 9 16 14 25 13 4 9 7 6 4 3 1 3 2 2 16 9 2 5 1 1 122 140 262

Thu 18-Sep 28 21 24 16 3 7 20 16 23 10 1 3 3 2 1 1 2 2 2 2 14 8 6 14 1 0 105 125 230

Fri 19-Sep 27 19 20 13 11 3 16 14 24 14 3 3 6 6 0 0 2 3 1 2 12 4 4 6 4 1 106 112 218

Sat 20-Sep 22 18 23 17 17 11 24 16 22 9 2 1 2 4 4 3 1 3 4 1 12 7 2 8 0 0 113 120 233

Sun 21-Sep 6 7 7 6 3 2 6 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 2 0 1 0 0 29 33 62

Mon 22-Sep 47 33 37 35 11 11 16 12 17 16 8 7 7 11 4 3 2 3 3 2 21 9 6 10 1 0 163 169 332

Tue 23-Sep 30 23 16 14 17 5 13 15 29 21 2 3 6 5 1 5 2 1 3 3 9 9 3 5 0 0 102 138 240

Wed 24-Sep 20 9 20 13 16 7 19 12 23 14 2 5 6 6 5 3 2 3 4 2 10 10 4 13 2 2 110 122 232

Thu 25-Sep 23 18 30 18 14 9 14 14 29 6 5 3 6 6 1 1 2 2 2 2 8 6 2 11 3 1 110 126 236

Fri 26-Sep 22 17 16 18 14 5 14 13 23 11 3 2 8 14 2 1 2 2 3 1 8 6 3 3 2 2 97 118 215

Sat 27-Sep 21 16 21 16 18 6 20 20 21 14 3 5 8 2 4 2 2 2 3 1 13 2 5 5 0 3 118 115 233

Sun 28-Sep 6 10 9 3 2 2 3 4 9 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 1 1 0 25 33 58

Mon 29-Sep 47 30 28 34 6 5 17 18 25 14 4 2 3 5 6 6 3 2 2 2 10 3 5 7 7 0 138 153 291

Tue 30-Sep 25 24 22 9 12 6 12 11 24 8 3 3 8 10 2 2 1 3 2 2 9 4 5 8 0 5 101 119 220

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

783 627 625 522 353 198 455 411 627 332 89 90 157 167 72 64 52 59 57 38 325 198 114 243 55 31 3137 3607 6744

MALLA REDDY NARAYANA MULTISPECILTY HOSPITAL
MALLA REDDY MEDICAL COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

Suraram "X" Roads, Qutubullapur Municipality, Hyderabad - 500 055

DEPARTMENT WISE ADMISSIONS STATISTICAL REPORT FOR THE MONTH OF SEPTEMBER 2025

DAY DAY
GEN.MED GEN.SURG ORTHOPAEICS PAEDIATRICS ENT OPHTHAL GR.TOTAL

TOTAL

TB & CHEST SKIN&STD PSYCHIATRY CARDIOLOGY ONCOLOGY M GASTR


